79
Cal-Chip Electronics, Incorporated
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
OUTLINE
• Cal-Chip ferrite chip EMI suppressors provide a powerful
means of EMI/RFI attenuation for electronic equipment.
These products are highly produced with the use of mag-
netic material and, multilayered technology.

FB SERIES
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Impedance
( ±25%)
DC Resistance
( ) max.
Rated current
(mA) max.
FB100505T-060Y-S 100 6 0.05 500
FB100505T-100Y-S 100 10 0.05 500
FB100505T-400Y-S 100 40 0.30 300
FB100505T-800Y-S 100 80 0.40 200
FB100505T-121Y-S 100 120 0.50 200
FB100505T-241Y-S 100 240 0.50 200
FB100505T-481Y-S 100 480 0.80 200
FB100505T-601Y-S 100 600 1.00 200
FB100505T-102Y-S 100 1000 1.50 100
FB100505T-152Y-S 100 1500 2.00 60
Test Instruments HP4291A Impedance / Material Analyzer
FB100505T-060Y-S
0
2